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DESCRIPTION

LAZULI DOUBLE 48V EVO

LAZULI is a thin and elegant pendant light with a high-quality textured black or white finish that
creates unique environments. It is available in four versions, one for recessed ceiling, one for

surface, one for application in 48V EVO track and another for 3-circuit 230V universal track. LAZULI

DOUBLE brings together 2 LAZULI in the same driver, allowing on one hand to reduce the space

between the track lights thus changing the aesthetics, and on the other hand to reduce the total cost

of the solution.

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
POWER SUPPLY
WARRANTY
FINISHING

CONTROL

LED FEATURES

Direct

48V / TRACK

5 Years

Textured Black, Textured White
CASAMBI, DALI, ON/OFF

LUMINOUS EFFICIENCY
CRI

LIFESPAN

STEPS MACADAM
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
PHOTOBIOLOGICAL RISK

ICONOGRAPHY

UP TO 133 lm/W
CRI>90

50.000 Hours

3 Steps MacAdam
L90/B50

RG1

TECHNICAL DRAWING
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~ LAZULI DOUBLE 48V EVO
PRODUCT TABLE AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS - CRI->90

B, TW CS, DL, NF 35
1B, TW CS, DL, NF 35
B, TW CS, DL, NF 35

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED

OPTION

ACCESSORIES

/ Track 48V EVO 1M

Track 48V EVO 1M
Track 48V EVO 2M
Track 48V EVO 2M

./ Track 48V EVO 1M
’ Track 48V EVO 1M
Track 48V EVO 2M
Track 48V EVO 2M

0@ Power Cable 1,5M
Power Cable 1,5M

Power Cable 1,5M

DALI

ON/OFF

3080-0175E.WH
3080-0175E.BL
3080-0176E.WH
3080-0176E.BL

3080-0177E.WH
3080-0177E.BL
3080-0178E.WH
3080-0178E.BL

30800241.TW
30800241.TB
30800241.BL,
30800241.WH

CASAMBI

Power Cable 1M 30800240.TW
Power Cable 1M 30800240.TB
Power Cable 1M 30800240.BL,
30800240.WH
Power Cable 2M 30800242.TW
Power Cable 2M 30800242.TB
\ Magnetic Track 48V 1M 3080-0205.WH
Magnetic Track 48V 1M 3080-0205.BL
Magnetic Track 48V 2M 3080-0206.WH

BRILUMEN - PRODUTOS ELECTRICOS, LDA
Rua de Oliveira e Sa, Nr. 200

226 326
1512 1285 2700K
1575 1339 3000K
1676 1424 4000K
CS Textured Black B
DL Textured White ™

NF

5480XX.35.927.FI
5480XX.35.930.FI
5480XX.35.940.FI
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Magnetic Track 48V 2M

Track 48V EVO 1M
Track 48V EVO 1M
Track 48V EVO 2M
Track 48V EVO 2M

Track 48V EVO 1M
Track 48V EVO 1M
Track 48V EVO 2M
Track 48V EVO 2M

BRILUMEN - PRODUTOS ELECTRICOS, LDA

Rua de Oliveira e Sa, Nr. 200

3080-0206.BL

3080-0250E.WH
3080-0250E.BL
3080-0251E.WH
3080-0251E.BL

3080-0211E.WH
3080-0211E.BL
3080-0212E.WH
3080-0212E.BL

LAZULI DOUBLE 48V EVO
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